



A Govt. Recognised One Star Export House

Vinny Overseas Limited

MFG. OF RAYON - COTTON - POLYESTER - FASHION WEAR OF FABRICS

B/h.. International Hotel, Narol-Isanpur Road, Narol, Ahmedabad-382 405. (Guj.) INDIA.
(M) 9328804500-6300-7400 E-mail : cfo@vinnyoverseas.in, vinnyoverseas@gmail.com, vinnyoverseas2001@yahoo.com
Web. : www.vinnyoverseas.in • CIN : L51909GJ1992PLC017742

NOVEMBER 15, 2024

To,
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051,
Maharashtra,
India.

BSE LIMITED,
The Corporate Relationship Department Bandra
Department of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
25th Floor, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai- 400 001, Maharashtra.
India.

Trading Symbol: VINNY

Script Code: 543670

Dear Sir/Madam,

SUB: Newspaper Advertisement: Publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the 02nd Quarter ended on September 30, 2024.

In terms of Regulation 47 to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations'), as amended from time to time, please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Advertisement for the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on September 30, 2024, published on 15th November, 2024 in the following Newspapers:

- Financial Express
- Amdavad Express

These are also being made available on the Company's website at www.vinnyoverseas.in

Kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

For, VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED

Hiralal
Jagdishchand
Parekh

Digitally signed by Hiralal
Jagdishchand Parekh
Date: 2024.11.15 14:33:59
+05'30'

HIRALAL JAGDISHCHAND PAREKH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN: 00257758)



SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 1E4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055 CIN: U51999DL1999PLC075875 Email: skylineindia9@gmail.com Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs)				
S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year Ended
		30-Sep-24 Unaudited	30-Jun-24 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	3.54	3.95	18.84
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(383.82)	(357.32)	(348.18)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)
	Basic	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)
	Diluted	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)

Note: (1) The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on Sept. 30, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on Nov. 14th, 2024 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day. (2) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on Sept. 30, 2024 in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. (4) The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company. (5) Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification. (6) EPS is calculated in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard 33 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Saingh)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482040

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2024

CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED									
CIN: LS1100GJ1997PLC032464 Regd. Office: Regd Office: A/12, Snehkunj CHS, Resi Plot No 374, Kopalri Road, G. I. D. C. Vapi - 396195, Gujarat Phone No.: 022-6188 7500; Email id: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com website: www.crescentfinstock.com									
Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2024 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	2.70	18.12	1.59	11.82	346.21	560.56	409.46	2,159.54	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.80)	(3.97)	(11.19)	(22.27)	29.42	173.73	131.51	420.47	
Equity Share Capital	783.85	783.85	722.35	783.85	783.85	783.85	722.35	783.85	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2,322.64	-	-	-	3,769.14	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	
(i) Basic	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	
(ii) Diluted	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.mssai.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Crescent Finstock Limited
Sd/-
V N More
Whole Time Director & CFO

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2024

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED				
Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C. Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019 Ph: +91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com Website: www.kineticindia.com CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024 (Rs in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Revenue from operations	3547	7503	3,700
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	214	268	182
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	214	268	182
6	Equity Share Capital	2216	2216	2,216
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10 each)			
	Basic:	0.97	1.20	0.82
	Diluted:	0.97	1.20	0.82

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	3547	7503	3700
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	217	264	192
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	217	264	192
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	217	264	192

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. The statutory auditors, Pawan Jain & Associates, have expressed an unmodified opinion.

On behalf of the Board
For Kinetic Engineering Limited
A. A. Firodia
Sd/-
(Managing Director and CFO) DIN: 00332204

Date : 14.11.2024
Place : Pune

Avanti Feeds Limited				
Regd. Office: Flat No. 103, Ground Floor R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P. Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: avantiho@avantifeeds.com Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778				
1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)				
Particulars	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2024		Year Ended March 31, 2024	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,35,509.04	2,86,135.68	1,27,849.01	5,36,889.36
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16,243.36	34,207.15	11,327.87	53,685.59
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	16,243.36	34,207.15	11,327.87	53,685.59
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	12,147.73	25,904.79	8,273.78	39,380.93
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	11,377.72	24,166.31	7,393.25	35,596.42
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	2,35,185.51
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re 1/- each)				
Basic	8.34	9.41	7.81	26.21
Diluted	8.34	9.41	7.81	26.21

Note: 2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows: (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2024		Year Ended March 31, 2024	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,07,947.43	2,35,234.81	1,03,383.61	4,29,028.48
Net Profit for the period before tax	14,493.14	29,827.44	8,649.33	40,700.13
Net Profit for the period after tax	10,646.20	22,112.99	6,595.86	30,805.65
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10,659.76	22,097.80	6,595.94	30,690.66
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	1,87,182.59
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	7.81	16.23	4.84	22.61
Diluted	7.81	16.23	4.84	22.61

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on 13th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED
A. INDRA KUMAR
DIN : 00190168
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Kovur
Date : 14.11.2024

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED					
Registered Office: B/H International Hotel, Narol-Isanpur Road Narol, Ahmedabad - 382405 Gujarat Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in CIN: LS1909GJ1992PLC017742					
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30 th June 2024	30 th Sept 2024	30 th Sept 2024	30 th Sept 2023	31 st March 2024
Revenue from operations	2949.12	3222.83	3300.94	6171.95	6081.61
Other income	19.18	12.71	7.34	31.89	9.77
Total Income	2968.30	3235.54	3308.29	6203.88	6091.39
Total Expense	2918.19	3176.33	3101.72	6094.53	5835.67
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	50.11	59.22	206.57	109.31	255.72
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	42.08	14.57	174.89	56.64	208.38
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	42.08	14.57	174.89	56.64	208.38
Other Comprehensive Income	(0.63)	(0.63)	(1.51)	(1.26)	(3.01)
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of tax)	(0.63)	(0.63)	(1.51)	(1.26)	(3.01)
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	41.45	13.94	173.38	55.38	205.37
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 1/- each)	2326.23	4652.47	2326.23	4652.47	2326.23
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):					
Basic	0.02	0.00	0.08	0.02	0.09
Diluted	0.02	0.00	0.08	0.02	0.09

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter ended on September 30, 2024, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act.
- The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for second quarter ended on September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company Website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).
- The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2024.
- The previous year's figures have been regrouped and/or re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

By order of the board
For Vinny Overseas Limited
Sd/-
Hiralal Jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing Director

Date : November 14, 2024
Place : Ahmedabad, India

BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED							
Regd. off.: 112 Raja Ram Mohan Roy Sarani, Kolkata - 700009 Tel: 033-2219 0085, Fax: 033-2241 8401, Website: www.bcrl.com, E-mail: investors@bcrl.com CIN: LS1109WB1995PLC075801							
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30 TH 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)							
Sl. NO.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.23 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.23 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2668.05	4494.78	2297.29	2673.68	4500.41	2297.29
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items	267.30	509.98	317.24	241.71	480.51	304.65
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	267.30	509.98	317.24	241.71	480.51	304.65
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	208.62	407.00	230.37	183.03	377.53	204.60
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	208.62	407.17	263.63	183.21	377.71	237.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each):						
a.	Basic	1.25	2.43	1.38	1.15	2.32	1.26
b.	Diluted	1.25	2.43	1.38	1.15	2.32	1.26

Operating Segment as defined under Ind AS 108

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.23 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.24 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.23 (Un-Audited)
A. Segment Revenue						
a. Railways Overhead Electrification	2819.42	4734.68	2327.25	2821.61	4734.68	2327.26
b. Merchant Exports	(0.03)	(0.17)	(0.54)	(0.03)	(0.17)	(0.54)
c. Edible Oil Extraction	-	-	(17.85)	(17.85)	(19.55)	(7.72)
d. CSR functions	-	-	(9.54)	(9.54)	(9.54)	(14.17)
d. CSR functions	-	-	(9.54)	(9.54)	(9.54)	(14.17)
d. CSR functions	-	-	(9.54)	(9.54)	(9.54)	(14.17)
Gross Revenue	2819.42	4734.68	2327.10	2817.70	4730.78	2327.41
B. Segment Results						
a. Railways Overhead Electrification	344.33	642.56	365.67	346.52	642.56	365.65
b. Merchant Exports	(0.03)	(0.17)	(0.54)	(0.03)	(0.17)	(0.54)
c. Edible Oil Extraction	-	-	(17.85)	(17.85)	(19.55)	(7.72)
d. CSR functions	-	-	(9.54)	(9.54)	(9.54)	(14.17)
d. CSR functions	-	-	(9.54)	(9.54)	(9.54)	(14.17)
d. CSR functions	-	-	(9.54)	(9.54)	(9.54)	(14.17)
Profit Before Tax	267.30	509.98	317.24	241.71	480.51	304.64
C. Segment Assets						
a. Railways Overhead Electrification	12800.55	12800.55	10576.23	12003.53	12003.53	9869.45
b. Merchant Exports	83.10	83.10	108.32	83.10	83.10	108.32
c. Edible Oil Extraction	-	-	(5110.48)	(5110.48)	(2758.68)	(2758.68)
d. CSR functions	-	-	(392.01)	(392.01)	(392.01)	(31.94)
Total Assets	12883.65	12883.65	10684.55	11685.10	11685.10	12768.38
<						

